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Standard Fields

Sateliite Fields

Urban Areas

Allied Missions
Bomber
Strike
Intercept
Spec Ops
Totals

Loss Rates
Bombers
Strike
Fighters
Av. Rate

LW Missions
Strike
Intercept
Spec Ops
Totals

Loss Rates
Strike
109G6s
190A4s
Av. Rate

__ =
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Framel Frame2 Frame3 Framed4 Frameb
6

6
2
1
1
10

Frame 1
14.29%
42.86%
63.79%
40.31%

Frame 1
6

0
0
6

Frame 1
62.96%
27.59%
43.75%
44.77%

Frame 2
23.08%
44.44%
45.45%
37.66%

Frame 2
1

1
1
3

Frame 2
86.96%
30.00%
41.67%
52.87%

0

Frame 3
62.96%
76.00%
13.04%
50.67%

Frame 3
1

2
0
3

Frame 3
45.45%
27.59%
27.27%
33.44%

0

Frame 4
50.00%
73.53%
57.89%
60.47%

Frame 4
3

1
1
5

Frame 4
68.42%
15.15%
37.50%
40.36%

1

Frame 5
22.22%
71.43%
46.67%
46.77%

Frame 5
1

2
0
3

Frame 5
40.00%
66.67%
23.81%
43.49%

Total
13
10
4
3
30

Average
34.51%
61.65%
45.37%
47.18%

Total
12
6
2
20

Average
60.76%
33.40%
34.80%
42.99%

VPs
13
10
q
3
30

Step Loss
1

3
1
5

24
6
4

34

Step Loss
3

1
0
4




