

Allied Missions	Frame 1	Frame 2	Frame 3	Frame 4	Frame 5	Total	VPs
Bomber	6	6	0	0	1	13	13
Strike	2	0	3	2	2	10	10
Intercept	1	1	1	1	0	4	4
Spec Ops	1	1	1	0	0	3	3
Totals	10	8	5	3	3	30	30
Loss Rates	Frame 1	Frame 2	Frame 3	Frame 4	Frame 5	Average	Step Loss
Bombers	14.29%	23.08%	62.96%	50.00%	22.22%	34.51%	1
Strike	42.86%	44.44%	76.00%	73.53%	71.43%	61.65%	3
Fighters	63.79%	45.45%	13.04%	57.89%	46.67%	45.37%	1
Av. Rate	40.31%	37.66%	50.67%	60.47%	46.77%	47.18%	5
LW Missions	European 4		F				
	Frame 1	Frame 2	Frame 3	Frame 4	Frame 5	Total	VPs
Strike	Frame 1 6	Frame 2	Frame 3	Frame 4	Frame 5	Total 12	VPs 24
Strike	6	1	1	3	1	12	24
Strike Intercept	6 0	1 1	1 2	3 1	1 2	12 6	24 6
Strike Intercept Spec Ops	6 0 0	1 1 1	1 2 0	3 1 1	1 2 0	12 6 2	24 6 4
Strike Intercept Spec Ops	6 0 0	1 1 1	1 2 0	3 1 1	1 2 0	12 6 2	24 6 4
Strike Intercept Spec Ops Totals	6 0 0 6	1 1 1 3	1 2 0 3	3 1 1 5	1 2 0 3	12 6 2 20	24 6 4 34
Strike Intercept Spec Ops Totals Loss Rates	6 0 0 6 Frame 1	1 1 3 Frame 2	1 2 0 3 Frame 3	3 1 1 5 Frame 4	1 2 0 3 Frame 5	12 6 2 20 Average	24 6 4 34 Step Loss
Strike Intercept Spec Ops Totals Loss Rates Strike	6 0 6 Frame 1 62.96%	1 1 3 Frame 2 86.96%	1 2 0 3 Frame 3 45.45%	3 1 5 Frame 4 68.42%	1 2 0 3 Frame 5 40.00%	12 6 2 20 Average 60.76%	24 6 4 34 Step Loss 3
Strike Intercept Spec Ops Totals Loss Rates Strike 109G6s	6 0 6 Frame 1 62.96% 27.59%	1 1 3 Frame 2 86.96% 30.00%	1 2 0 3 Frame 3 45.45% 27.59%	3 1 5 Frame 4 68.42% 15.15%	1 2 0 3 Frame 5 40.00% 66.67%	12 6 2 20 Average 60.76% 33.40%	24 6 4 34 Step Loss 3 1